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TOMMIE MCSWEENEY

TVC’s FREELANCE
2015-2022 SAATCHI & SAATCHI, OGILVY, LEO BURNETT

JWT, DDB, VML-Y&R, BWM-DENTSU
VANDAL, BRIGHTWORKS, PRODIGIOUS, MTV

TVC’s FULL TIME
2012-2014 J.WALTER THOMPSON (JWT)

(KELLOGGS, NESTLE, NSW-GOV,
JOHNSON & JOHNSON)

FEATURE FILM & TV

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007

SHORT FILM
2022
2018
2016
2014
2007
2006

EDUCATION

DIPLOMA OF SCREEN
DIPLOMA OF MULTIMEDIA

MAD MAX ‘FURIOSA’ (KMM & WARNER BROS. FEATURE)
MAD MAX ‘FURIOSA’ (KMM & WARNER BROS. FEATURE)
LOST FLOWERS OF ALICE HEART (AMAZON PRIME SERIES)
SAS (7PLUS REALITY TV)

DAYS OF ABANDONMENT (WARNER BROS. HBO FEATURE)
PIECES OF HER (NETFLIX SERIES)

PIECES OF HER (NETFLIX SERIES)

3000 YEARS OF LONGING (MGM FEATURE)

| FRANKENSTEIN (LIONSGATE FEATURE)

DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D (DOCUMENTARY)

WIFE SWAP AUSTRALIA (REALITY TV)

THE GREAT GATSBY (WARBER BROS. FEATURE)

CIRCLE OF LIES (INDY FEATURE)

THE KILLER ELITE (OMNILAB FEATURE)

WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV SERIES)

DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK (MIRAMAX FEATURE)

I LOVE YOU TOO (PRINCESS PICTURES FEATURE)

THE LOVED ONES (OMNILAB FEATURE)

THE LOVED ONES (OMNILAB FEATURE)

THE PACIFIC (DREAMWORKS, HBO MINISERIES)

FENCES (SHORT FILM)
THE WOODCUTTER (SHORT FILM)
‘GET OUT ALIVE’ - FINGERTIPS (MUSIC VIDEO)

‘I TOUCH MYSELF’ - CANCER COUNCIL (SILVER LION CASE STUDY)

THE 12th ANNIVERSARY (SHORT FILM)
THE SNEEZE GUY (SHORT FILM)

REFEREES (UPON REQUEST)

OFFLINE & ONLINE EDITOR, GRADE, MOTION
GRAPHICS

OFFLINE & ONLINE EDITOR, GRADE, MOTION
GRAPHICS, SHOOTER, DIRECTOR

SOUND-BUS FOLLOW VEHICLE DRIVER
PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
CREW DRIVER

PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
ON-SET TRANSPORT CAPTAIN
PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
CAST DRIVER

DIRECTOR DRIVER
OVERNIGHT CHAPERONE
CAST DRIVER

BEHIND THE SCENES DOCO
CAST DRIVER

PRODUCTION RUNNER
DIRECTOR DRIVER
PRODUCTION RUNNER
PRODUCTION RUNNER
BEHIND THE SCENES DOCO
CAST DRIVER

EDITOR, VFX SUPERVISOR
WRITER, DIRECTOR
SHOOTER, DIRECTOR
EDITOR, MOTION GRAPHICS
WRITER, DIRECTOR, EDITOR
WRITER, DIRECTOR

HOLMESGLEN INSTITUTE OF TAFE, MELBOURNE, 2007
INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN ENTERTAINMENT & ART (iDEA), MELBOURNE, 2000

DUNCAN RAGG DIRECTOR (FENCES SHORT FILM)

STEVE HUTENSKY EP ‘PIECES OF HER’ (MADE UP STORIES)

PAUL WAMBACH TRANSPORT MANAGER ‘FURIOSA’, ‘3000 YEARS', ‘GATSBY’
NICOLE CAMAGE EDITING AGENT (RMK)

LANGDON COOK PRODUCER (BRIGHTWORKS)

GEORGIE PATCHING PRODUCER (SAATCHI & SAATCHI)

MELANIE CHRYSS

PRODUCER ‘DON’T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK’ & ‘DEEPSEA CHALLENGE’
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