

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060 p. +61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au rmkcrew.com.au

## **TOMMIE MCSWEENEY**

### **TVC's FREELANCE**

2015-2022 SAATCHI & SAATCHI, OGILVY, LEO BURNETT

JWT, DDB, VML-Y&R, BWM-DENTSU

VANDAL, BRIGHTWORKS, PRODIGIOUS, MTV

OFFLINE & ONLINE EDITOR, GRADE, MOTION

GRAPHICS

## **TVC's FULL TIME**

2012-2014 J.WALTER THOMPSON (JWT)

(KELLOGGS, NESTLE, NSW-GOV,

JOHNSON & JOHNSON)

OFFLINE & ONLINE EDITOR, GRADE, MOTION

GRAPHICS, SHOOTER, DIRECTOR

#### **FEATURE FILM & TV**

2022	MAD MAX 'FURIOSA' (KMM & WARNER BROS. FEATURE)	SOUND-BUS FOLLOW VEHICLE DRIVER
2022	MAD MAX 'FURIOSA' (KMM & WARNER BROS. FEATURE)	PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
2021	LOST FLOWERS OF ALICE HEART (AMAZON PRIME SERIES)	PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
2021	SAS (7PLUS REALITY TV)	CREW DRIVER
2021	DAYS OF ABANDONMENT (WARNER BROS. HBO FEATURE)	PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
2021	PIECES OF HER (NETFLIX SERIES)	ON-SET TRANSPORT CAPTAIN
2021	PIECES OF HER (NETFLIX SERIES)	PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
2020	3000 YEARS OF LONGING (MGM FEATURE)	PRINCIPLE CAST DRIVER
2013	I FRANKENSTEIN (LIONSGATE FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2011	DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D (DOCUMENTARY)	DIRECTOR DRIVER
2011	WIFE SWAP AUSTRALIA (REALITY TV)	OVERNIGHT CHAPERONE
2011	THE GREAT GATSBY (WARBER BROS. FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2011	CIRCLE OF LIES (INDY FEATURE)	BEHIND THE SCENES DOCO
2010	THE KILLER ELITE (OMNILAB FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2010	WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV SERIES)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2009	DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK (MIRAMAX FEATURE)	DIRECTOR DRIVER
2009	I LOVE YOU TOO (PRINCESS PICTURES FEATURE)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2008	THE LOVED ONES (OMNILAB FEATURE)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2008	THE LOVED ONES (OMNILAB FEATURE)	BEHIND THE SCENES DOCO
2007	THE PACIFIC (DREAMWORKS, HBO MINISERIES)	CAST DRIVER

## **SHORT FILM**

2022	FENCES (SHORT FILM)	EDITOR, VFX SUPERVISOR
2018	THE WOODCUTTER (SHORT FILM)	WRITER, DIRECTOR
2016	'GET OUT ALIVE' - FINGERTIPS (MUSIC VIDEO)	SHOOTER, DIRECTOR
2014	'I TOUCH MYSELF' - CANCER COUNCIL (SILVER LION CASE STUDY)	EDITOR, MOTION GRAPHICS
2007	THE 12th ANNIVERSARY (SHORT FILM)	WRITER, DIRECTOR, EDITOR
2006	THE SNEEZE GUY (SHORT FILM)	WRITER, DIRECTOR

# **EDUCATION**

DIPLOMA OF SCREEN HOLMESGLEN INSTITUTE OF TAFE, MELBOURNE, 2007

DIPLOMA OF MULTIMEDIA INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN ENTERTAINMENT & ART (iDEA), MELBOURNE, 2000

## **REFEREES (UPON REQUEST)**

DUNCAN RAGG DIRECTOR (FENCES SHORT FILM)
STEVE HUTENSKY EP 'PIECES OF HER' (MADE UP STORIES)

PAUL WAMBACH TRANSPORT MANAGER 'FURIOSA', '3000 YEARS', 'GATSBY'

NICOLE CAMAGE EDITING AGENT (RMK)
LANGDON COOK PRODUCER (BRIGHTWORKS)
GEORGIE PATCHING PRODUCER (SAATCHI)

MELANIE CHRYSS PRODUCER 'DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK' & 'DEEPSEA CHALLENGE'